
PRODUCT ORDER FORM

TM



(ALL PRICES INCLUDE A 20% DISCOUNT OFF PUBLISHERS’ LIST PRICES)

For Families:
Qty Item Item Contents Price

Each
Total
Cost

BEGINNING WITH MOTHER GOOSE set 10 books, family activity guide, Bouncin’ With
Mother Goose music cassette and canvas bag

$95.00

GROWING WITH MOTHER GOOSE set 11 books, family activity guide, Groovin’ With
Mother Goose music cassette and canvas bag

$86.00

MOTHER GOOSE ASKS “WHY?” set 9 books, family activity guide, science activity kit,
a set of MGAW cards and canvas bag

$90.00

MOTHER GOOSE MEETS MOTHER NATURE set 10 books, family activity guide and canvas bag $106.00

YOU CAN COUNT ON MOTHER GOOSE set 11 books, family activity guide, math activity kit
and canvas bag

$125.00

ESPECIALLY FOR DADS set 11 books, family activity guide and canvas bag $125.00

BEGINNING WITH MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide $30.00

GROWING WITH MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide $30.00

MOTHER GOOSE ASKS “WHY?” family activity guide $30.00

MOTHER GOOSE MEETS MOTHER NATURE family activity guide $30.00

YOU CAN COUNT ON MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide $30.00

ESPECIALLY FOR DADS family activity guide $30.00

BOUNCIN’ WITH MOTHER GOOSE music cassette $9.98

GROOVIN’ WITH MOTHER GOOSE music cassette $9.98

“WHAT IS IT?” music cassette (music using math & science concepts) $9.98

Science activity kit $13.00

Math activity kit $18.00

Small canvas bag $8.00

READY TO READ FAMILY LITERACY kits (available in Birth to 2, 3-4, and 5-6) (please specify) $15.00

For Child-care and Community Settings:
Qty Item Item Contents Price

Each
Total
Cost

MOTHER GOOSE CARES ABOUT SOCIAL STUDIES
set

19 books, Educator Resource Guide,
comprehensive social studies materials kit and
canvas bag

$367.00

MATH & SCIENCE FAMILY INVESTIGATION KITS:
Counting and Comparing
The Shape of Art
Walk and Talk
We Change Too!

Book, family investigation, and family response
journal enclosed in a clear Hang-up  bag.  In
addition to the above materials, The Shape of
Art includes assorted shapes and Counting and
Comparing includes counters.

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

SOCIAL STUDIES FAMILY EXPLORATION KITS:
I like you because…
Mapmaking
Make Your Own “Now I’m Big” Book
Set Up a Store
Zooming Challenges

Book, family exploration, and family response
journal enclosed in a clear Hang-up  bag.  In
addition to the above materials, Set Up a Store
includes a wallet with paper money and
Zooming Challenges includes a set of zooming
cards.

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

MOTHER GOOSE CARES ABOUT SOCIAL STUDIES EDUCATOR RESOURCE GUIDE $95.00
READING AND TALKING ABOUT PICTURE BOOKS booklet $7.50
CONTENT STANDARDS FOR PROGRAMS SERVING YOUNG CHILDREN booklet $7.50
Large canvas bag $12.00



(ALL PRICES INCLUDE A 20% DISCOUNT OFF PUBLISHERS’ LIST PRICES)

Other Products Available:
Please Circle Product Please Circle Package SizeQty

Item Package of 10 Package of 25 Package of 50
Total
Cost

READY TO READ cards:
available in 6 months, 9 months, 12
months, 18 months, 24 months, 3 years,
4 years and 5 years (Please specify)

Set of 8 cards (1 of each card)

$2.50

$15.00

$6.00

$37.00

$10.00

$70.00
MOTHER GOOSE ASKS “WHY?” cards:
available in Asking Questions,
Communicating, Design & Make Models,
Experimenting, Finding Patterns &
Relationships, Measuring & Estimating,
Observing, Predicting, Sorting, Using
Simple Tools (Please specify)

Set of 10 cards (1 of each card)

$2.50 each

$20.00 each

$6.00 each

$47.00 each

$10.00 each

$90.00 each

Shipping Charges:
Shipping on Family and K-4 sets:

Qty Item
Price
Each

Total
Cost Qty Item

Price
Each

Total
Cost

1-5 sets $6.00 21-75 sets $4.00
6-20 sets $5.00 76+ sets $3.00

Shipping on Child-care and Community sets:
1-5 sets $20.00 21-75 sets $18.00
6-20 sets $19.00 76+ sets $17.00

Shipping on Ready to Read and Mother Goose Asks “Why?” cards:
Qty Item Total Cost Qty Item Total Cost

1-160 cards $6.00 401-800 cards $12.00
161-400 cards $10.00 801+ cards $17.00

Shipping on guides, booklets, investigation and exploration kits, activity kits, music cassettes and bags:
1-10 items $6.00 31-40 items $20.00
11-20 items $12.00 41-50 items $25.00
21-30 items $18.00 51+ items Call for cost

For K-4 Educators:
Qty Item Item Contents Price

Each
Total
Cost

BEYOND DIFFERENCE STARTER set 8 books and an Educator Resource Guide
(in hardcover where available)

$122.00

2003 BEST OF BEYOND DIFFERENCE set 10 books (in hardcover where available) $138.00

BEYOND DIFFERENCE EDUCATOR RESOURCE GUIDE $30.00



Shipping Information:

Please ship my order to:
Organization:

Attn:

Billing address:

UPS shipping address:

City: State: Zip:

Daytime phone: Email:

Payment Information:

I have enclosed:  check, or  VISA       MasterCard
Card #:

Name on card:

Expiration date:

Signature (required):

         We ship UPS Ground, unless you specify otherwise.
Payment required before items are shipped.

Prices good through June 30, 2004
Send this order form and payment to:

Mother Goose Programs  Product Dept.
256 Haywood Road  Chester, VT 05143

Contact us for more information or questions to:
orders@mothergooseprograms.org

phone: (802)875-2751 ext. 104 or fax: (802)875-2790
Thank you for your order.


