

# MOTHER GOOSE PROGRAMS<sup>TM</sup>

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

#### For Families:

Qty	Item	Item Contents	Price Each	Total Cost
	BEGINNING WITH MOTHER GOOSE set	10 books, family activity guide, Bouncin' With Mother Goose music cassette and canvas bag	\$95.00	
	GROWING WITH MOTHER GOOSE set	11 books, family activity guide, Groovin' With Mother Goose music cassette and canvas bag	\$86.00	
	MOTHER GOOSE ASKS "WHY?" set	9 books, family activity guide, science activity kit, a set of MGAW cards and canvas bag	\$90.00	
	MOTHER GOOSE MEETS MOTHER NATURE set	10 books, family activity guide and canvas bag	\$106.00	
	YOU CAN COUNT ON MOTHER GOOSE set	11 books, family activity guide, math activity kit and canvas bag	\$125.00	
	ESPECIALLY FOR DADS set	11 books, family activity guide and canvas bag	\$125.00	
	BEGINNING WITH MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide			
	GROWING WITH MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide		\$30.00	
	MOTHER GOOSE ASKS "WHY?" family activity guide MOTHER GOOSE MEETS MOTHER NATURE family activity guide YOU CAN COUNT ON MOTHER GOOSE family activity guide ESPECIALLY FOR DADS family activity guide			
	BOUNCIN' WITH MOTHER GOOSE music casset	te	\$9.98	
	GROOVIN' WITH MOTHER GOOSE music casset	te	\$9.98	
	"WHAT IS IT?" music cassette (music using math & science concepts)		\$9.98	
	Science activity kit Math activity kit Small canvas bag			
	READY TO READ FAMILY LITERACY kits (available in Birth to 2, 3-4, and 5-6) (please specify)			

#### For Child-care and Community Settings:

Qty	Item	Item Contents	Price Each	Total Cost
	MOTHER GOOSE CARES ABOUT SOCIAL STUDIES	19 books, Educator Resource Guide,	\$367.00	COST
	set	comprehensive social studies materials kit and		
		canvas bag		
	MATH & SCIENCE FAMILY INVESTIGATION KITS:	Book, family investigation, and family response		
	Counting and Comparing	journal enclosed in a clear Hang-up <sup>®</sup> bag. In	\$15.00	
	The Shape of Art	addition to the above materials, The Shape of	\$15.00	
	Walk and Talk	Art includes assorted shapes and Counting and	\$15.00	
	We Change Too!	Comparing includes counters.	\$15.00	
	SOCIAL STUDIES FAMILY EXPLORATION KITS:	Book, family exploration, and family response		
	I like you because	journal enclosed in a clear Hang-up <sup>®</sup> bag. In	\$15.00	
	Mapmaking	addition to the above materials, Set Up a Store	\$15.00	
	Make Your Own "Now I'm Big" Book	includes a wallet with paper money and	\$15.00	
	Set Up a Store	Zooming Challenges includes a set of zooming	\$15.00	
	Zooming Challenges	cards.	\$15.00	
	MOTHER GOOSE CARES ABOUT SOCIAL STUDIES EDUCATOR RESOURCE GUIDE			
	READING AND TALKING ABOUT PICTURE BOOKS booklet			
	CONTENT STANDARDS FOR PROGRAMS SERVING YOUNG CHILDREN booklet			
	Large canvas bag			

#### For K-4 Educators:

Qty	Item	Item Contents	Price Each	Total Cost
	BEYOND DIFFERENCE STARTER set	8 books and an Educator Resource Guide (in hardcover where available)	\$122.00	
	<b>2003 BEST OF BEYOND DIFFERENCE Set</b>	10 books (in hardcover where available)	\$138.00	
	BEYOND DIFFERENCE EDUCATOR RESOURCE GUIDE			

#### **Other Products Available:**

Qty	Please Circle Product		Size	Total	
	Item	Package of 10	Package of 25	Package of 50	Cost
	READY TO READ cards: available in 6 months, 9 months, 12 months, 18 months, 24 months, 3 years, 4 years and 5 years (Please specify)	\$2.50	\$6.00	\$10.00	
	Set of 8 cards (1 of each card)	\$15.00	\$37.00	\$70.00	
	MOTHER GOOSE ASKS "WHY?" cards: available in Asking Questions, Communicating, Design & Make Models, Experimenting, Finding Patterns & Relationships, Measuring & Estimating, Observing, Predicting, Sorting, Using Simple Tools (Please specify)	\$2.50 each	\$6.00 each	\$10.00 each	
	Set of 10 cards (1 of each card)	\$20.00 each	\$47.00 each	\$90.00 each	

## **Shipping Charges:** Shipping on Family and K-4 sets:

Qty	Item	Price Each	Total Cost	Qty	Item	Price Each	Total Cost
	1-5 sets	\$6.00		-	21-75 sets	\$4.00	
	6-20 sets	\$5.00			76 + sets	\$3.00	
Shipping	on Child-care and Community	v sets:		•	·	·	
	1-5 sets	\$20.00			21-75 sets	\$18.00	
	6-20 sets	\$19.00			76 + sets	\$17.00	
Shipping	on Ready to Read and Mother	Goose As	ks "Why?" (	cards:	·	·	
Qty	Item	Tota	l Cost	Qty	Item	Total	Cost
	1-160 cards		\$6.00		401-800 cards		\$12.00
	161-400 cards		\$10.00		801 + cards		\$17.00
Shipping	on guides, booklets, investiga	tion and e	xploration ]	kits, activit	y kits, music cassettes a	nd bags:	
	1-10 items		\$6.00		31-40 items		\$20.00
	11-20 items		\$12.00		41-50 items		\$25.00
	21-30 items		\$18.00		51 + items	Ca	ll for cost

#### (ALL PRICES INCLUDE A 20% DISCOUNT OFF PUBLISHERS' LIST PRICES)

### **Shipping Information:**

Please ship my order to:

Organization:		
Attn:		
Billing address:		
UPS shipping address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Daytime phone:	Email:	

#### **Payment Information:**

I have enclosed:  $\int_{X}^{X}$  check, or  $\int_{X}^{X}$  VISA  $\int_{X}^{X}$ MasterCard

Card #:

Name on card:

Expiration date:

Signature (required):

We ship UPS Ground, unless you specify otherwise. **Payment required before items are shipped.** Prices good through June 30, 2004

Send this order form and payment to:

Mother Goose Programs Product Dept. 256 Haywood Road Chester, VT 05143

Contact us for more information or questions to: orders@mothergooseprograms.org phone: (802)875-2751 ext. 104 or fax: (802)875-2790 Thank you for your order.